
S U N D A Y

MA INS

For The Bigger Appetite
mixed meat with extra roast potatoes and Yorkshire pudding.
Slowly Braised Lamb Shank
served with creamy mashed potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy
boat.
Crispy Beer Battered Cod
served with chips and mushy peas.
Slow Roasted Crispy Belly Pork
served with creamy mashed potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy
boat.
Homemade 8oz Beef Burger
served with chips, onion rings and coleslaw.
ADD BACON AND CHEESE FOR £1.50
Surf & Turf - 8oz Rump & Scampi
served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, onion rings, chips and
salad garnish.
10oz Sirloin
cooked to your liking served with chips and all the trimmings.
Steak & Ale Pie
the finest steak chunks braised in pub ale topped with puff pastry
lid, served with your choice of potatoes and seasonal vegetables.
Cumberland Sausages
juicy Cumberland sausages served on a bed of mustard mash, peas
and onion gravy.
Spinach & Mushroom Lasagne (V)
creamy spinach and mushroom layered in between pasta sheets
topped with cheese.

Roast Turkey
with apple sauce, chipolata and stuffing.

Honey Glazed Gammon 
with apple sauce and stuffing.

Roast Topside of Beef

Plant Based Beef Roast (V/VG)

£6.95                    £11.95
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£14.95




£15.95



£12.95



£15.95
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£15.95



£20.95





£11.95



£11.95




£9.95



£11.95



£11.95

KIDS

KIDS

KIDS
KIDS

ADULTS

ADULTS

ADULTS
ADULTS

Moroccan Nut Roast (V/VG)
served with potato bravas and mediterranean vegetables.
Moroccan Couscous (V/VG)
served with roasted vegetables, chickpeas, raisins and almond.

Traditional Sunday Roast Dinners all served with Yorkshire Pudding, Roast Potatoes,
Honey Roast Parsnips, Seasonal Vegetables & Gravy with a choice of Creamy Mashed

Potatoes or New Potatoes.

menu
STARTERS

Buttermilk & Rosemary Chicken Goujons
chicken strips battered in a buttermilk and rosemary crumb served
with a BBQ dip.
Camembert Bites
chunks of camembert cheese in a crispy crumb, served with sweet 
chilli dip.

Soup of the Day
served with a warm bread roll. £4.95



£5.95



£6.95



£6.95




£5.95



£6.95






£6.95

Garlic Mushroom on Toast
creamy shiitake and button mushrooms on garlic toast.
Prawn & Salmon Cocktail
served with a marie rose sauce and granary bread.
Red Velvet King Prawns
served with a salad and sweet chilli dip.

Salt & Pepper Squids
served with garlic mayonnaise and side salad.

S IDES

Pigs in Blankets............................. 
Roast Potatoes...............................
Cauliflower Cheese......................
Braised Cabbage with Bacon.....

Vegetables..........................................
Cheesy Chips.....................................
Chips...................................................
Garlic Bread......................................

£2.95
£1.95
£2.45
£1.95

£1.95
£3.95
£2.95
£2.95Food prepared in our restaurant may

contain the following ingredients: celery,
cereals containing gluten, milk, eggs, wheat,

peanuts, soybeans, sesame, molluscs,
crustaceans, peanuts, mustard, sulphur

dioxide and tree nuts.

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY,
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER.

ASK FOR OUR HOMEMADE DESSERTS MENU


