

SUNDAY

Thenu -	
STARTERS	
Soup of the Day	
served with a warm bread roll. Garlic Mushroom on Toast	£4.95
creamy shiitake and button mushrooms on garlic toast.	£5.95
Prawn & Salmon Cocktail served with a marie rose sauce and granary bread.	£6.95
Red Velvet King Prawns	
served with a salad and sweet chilli dip. Buttermilk & Rosemary Chicken Goujons	£6.95
chicken strips battered in a buttermilk and rosemary crumb served with a BBQ dip.	£5.95
Camembert Bites chunks of camembert cheese in a crispy crumb, served with sweet chilli dip.	£6.95
Salt & Pepper Squids served with garlic mayonnaise and side salad.	£6.95
	20.93
MAINS	
Traditional Sunday Roast Dinners all served with Yorkshire Pudding, Roast Honey Roast Parsnips, Seasonal Vegetables & Gravy with a choice of Creamy	
Potatoes or New Potatoes.	
Roast Topside of Beef Honey Glazed Gammon KIDS £6.95 ADULTS	£11.95
with apple sauce and stuffing. KIDS £6.95 ADULTS	£11.95
Roast Turkey with apple sauce, chipolata and stuffing. KIDS £6.95 ADULTS	f11 95
Plant Based Beef Roast (V/VG) KIDS £6.95 ADULTS	
For The Bigger Appetite mixed meat with extra roast potatoes and Yorkshire pudding.	£14.95
Slowly Braised Lamb Shank	214.55
served with creamy mashed potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy boat.	£15.95
Crispy Beer Battered Cod	
served with chips and mushy peas. Slow Roasted Crispy Belly Pork	£12.95
served with creamy mashed potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy	545.05
Homemade 8oz Beef Burger	£15.95
served with chips, onion rings and coleslaw. ADD BACON AND CHEESE FOR £1.50	£11.95
Surf & Turf - 80z Rump & Scampi	
served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, onion rings, chips and salad garnish. Tooz Sirloin	£15.95
cooked to your liking served with chips and all the trimmings.	£20.95
Steak & Ale Pie the finest steak chunks braised in pub ale topped with puff pastry lid, served with your choice of potatoes and seasonal vegetables.	£11.95
Cumberland Sausages	
juicy Cumberland sausages served on a bed of mustard mash, peas and onion gravy. Spinach & Mushroom Lasagne (V)	£11.95
creamy spinach and mushroom layered in between pasta sheets topped with cheese. Moroccan Nut Roast (V/VG)	£9.95
served with potato bravas and mediterranean vegetables.	£11.95
Moroccan Couscous (V/VG) served with roasted vegetables, chickpeas, raisins and almond.	£11.95
	211.33
SIDES	
Pigs in Blankets£2.95 Vegetables	£1.95

Pigs in Blankets£2.95Vegetables£1.95Roast Potatoes£1.95Cheesy Chips£3.95Cauliflower Cheese£2.45Chips£2.95Braised Cabbage with Bacon£1.95Garlic Bread£2.95

ASK FOR OUR HOMEMADE DESSERTS MENU